
4

2

3

1421

12

40

6

42

15

11

32

2928

39

43

41

20

30

37

22

9

27

31

31

33

17

18

1948

7

16 13

10

25

23

1

40 39

34

36

35

35

39

41

40

38

38
40

26

40

40

38

3240

4041

4138 40

17

40

24

5

4947

46
45

44

HTPS2000-920SV PARTS ILLUSTRATION
THIS DRAWING IS FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY
PLEASE REFER TO THE PARTS LIST.

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 A300130 FILTER BASKET LARGE 254MM DEEP 1
2 A350620 LID RING WITH GASKET 1
3 A3522120 LID ONLY 255MM CLOSED 1
4 A356060 LID HINGED 180 DEGREE 455MM 1
5 BP-543 SAFETY TOWING CHAIN 10 X 960 1
6 HP2000ABSL3A CHASSIS SLIMLINE V3 HAYLITE 1
7 HP-200A TYRE & WHEEL AWT 10/75-15.3 2
8 HP-284C2A FAN BRACKET HS2000 V3 1
9 HP-400A DRAWBAR LONG 1
10 HP-800 PUMP COVER SLIMLINE 2000 1
11 HP-803-1 ARM MUDSCRAPER 2
12 HP-803L MUDSCRAPER LH 1
13 HP-803R MUDSCRAPER RH HS2000 1
14 HP-807 BUMPER C/W LEAF SHIELD HS2000 1
15 HP-808L ADJUSTABLE STUB AXLE LH HS2000 1
16 HP-808R ADJUSTABLE STUB AXLE RH HS2000 1
17 HP-823 FILTER MOUNTING BRACKET SLIMLINE 1
18 HP-825 MANIFOLD STAND SLIMLINE 1
19 HP-826 MANIFOLD PLATE SLIMLINE 1
20 HP-828A SUMP GUARD 2000 SLIMLINE 1
21 KH-5035 FAN ASSEMBLY 920VNS S/STEEL 1
22 MUJOCKEY JOCKEY WHEEL 1
23 P2000SAB-RAW 2000LT TANK SLIMLINE AIRBLAST 1
24 P30CAP CAP 30LT FM TANK C/W O RING 1
25 P80AB-RAW FLUSH TANK SLIMLINE 2000 1
26 50SQWASHER 50MM SQUARE WASHER 12
27 M20X140BOLT M20 X 140 HEX HEAD BOLT HT ZP 1
28 M20X100 M20 X 75 SET SCREW HT ZP 2
29 M20X75 M20 X 75 SET SCREW HT ZP 2
30 M20X60 M20 X 60 SET SCREW HT ZP 2
31 M20FWASHER M20 FLAT WASHER ZP 2
32 M20HNUT M20 HALF NUT ZP 6
33 M20NNUT M20 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 1
34 M16X50 M16 X 50 HEX HEAD SET SCREW HT ZP 6
35 M16FWASHER M16 FLAT WASHER ZP 12
36 M16NNUT M16 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 6
37 M12X100BOLT M12 X 100 HEX HEAD BOLT HT ZP 2
38 M12X35 M12 X 35 SET SCREW HT ZP 14
39 M12X30 M12 X 30 SET SCREW HT ZP 22
40 M12FWASHER M12 FLAT WASHER ZP 56
41 M12NNUT M12 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 19
42 M12SSHNUT M12 HEX NUT HT S/S 4
43 M12SWASHER M12 SPRING WASHER ZP 12
44 M10X35 M10 X 35 SET SCREW HT ZP 6
45 M10FWASHER M10 FLAT WASHER ZP 12
46 M10NNUT M10 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 6
47 M8X20 M8 X 20 SET SCREW HT ZP 4
48 M8FWASHER M8 FLAT WASHER ZP 4
49 M8SWASHER M8 SPRING WASHER ZP 4

F

8

E

D

C

B

A

G

H

J

K

L

M

7654321 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

91 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12

K

G

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

J

A

SLIMLINE CROPLINER PARTS LIST 
2013

HTPS2000-920SV

WEIGHT: 

N/A

N/A A1

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:12

DWG NO.

TITLE:

ISSUEDO NOT SCALE DRAWING

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

FINISH:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:    0.2 
TOLERANCES:
          LINEAR:        0.5
     ANGULAR:        0.5

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN RPJUCO

CROPLANDS
A NUFARM LIMITED COMPANY

COPYRIGHT PROPRIETOR

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD.
AND MUST BE TREATED AS CONFIDENTIAL.
REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING (OR PART THEREOF) OR 
COMMUNICATION OF ITS CONTENTS IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT THE CONSENT 
OR AUTHORITY OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD.

2000LT SLIMLINE CROPLINER
041113

REVISION


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


